
Esanatoglia 19 06 22 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 219 LOMBARDO Y. 17:27.546
Tempo gara

1 2:13.999 13:50:59.336

2 2:07.643 13:53:06.979

3 2:08.720 13:55:15.699

4 2:08.289 13:57:23.988

5 2:09.921 13:59:33.909

6 2:10.976 14:01:44.885

7 2:13.634 14:03:58.519

8 2:14.364 14:06:12.883

 Po. 2 - # 25 POETA F. + 20.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.654 13:51:06.991

2 2:09.662 13:53:16.653

3 2:12.776 13:55:29.429

4 2:11.717 13:57:41.146

5 2:10.976 13:59:52.122

6 2:10.510 14:02:02.632

7 2:13.936 14:04:16.568

8 2:17.220 14:06:33.788

 Po. 3 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C.+ 34.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.399 13:51:11.736

2 2:15.882 13:53:27.618

3 2:14.137 13:55:41.755

4 2:14.151 13:57:55.906

5 2:11.016 14:00:06.922

6 2:12.145 14:02:19.067

7 2:12.020 14:04:31.087

8 2:16.732 14:06:47.819

 Po. 4 - # 777 AMALI C. + 42.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.335 13:51:02.672

2 2:12.623 13:53:15.295

3 2:22.736 13:55:38.031

4 2:14.974 13:57:53.005

5 2:13.128 14:00:06.133

6 2:13.503 14:02:19.636

7 2:15.407 14:04:35.043

8 2:20.526 14:06:55.569

 Po. 5 - # 47 SAVI M. + 55.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.339 13:51:00.676

2 2:07.175 13:53:07.851

3 2:17.816 13:55:25.667

4 2:45.958 13:58:11.625

5 2:14.417 14:00:26.042

6 2:15.016 14:02:41.058

7 2:11.879 14:04:52.937

8 2:15.599 14:07:08.536

 Po. 6 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N. + 58.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.167 13:51:26.504

2 2:16.423 13:53:42.927

3 2:15.774 13:55:58.701

4 2:16.253 13:58:14.954

5 2:14.228 14:00:29.182

6 2:14.776 14:02:43.958

7 2:13.743 14:04:57.701

8 2:13.190 14:07:10.891

 Po. 7 - # 28 CALDANI BARONI J.+ 59.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.904 13:51:10.241

2 2:17.061 13:53:27.302

3 2:17.458 13:55:44.760

4 2:17.656 13:58:02.416

5 2:16.632 14:00:19.048

6 2:20.030 14:02:39.078

7 2:18.425 14:04:57.503

8 2:14.566 14:07:12.069

 Po. 8 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 1:23.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.251 13:51:19.588

2 2:20.286 13:53:39.874

3 2:19.556 13:55:59.430

4 2:20.548 13:58:19.978

5 2:18.177 14:00:38.155

6 2:18.230 14:02:56.385

7 2:19.597 14:05:15.982

8 2:20.416 14:07:36.398

 Po. 9 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 1:44.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.692 13:51:15.029

2 2:20.479 13:53:35.508

3 2:21.237 13:55:56.745

4 2:22.874 13:58:19.619

5 2:21.792 14:00:41.411

6 2:24.084 14:03:05.495

7 2:26.181 14:05:31.676

8 2:26.111 14:07:57.787

 Po. 10 - # 666 MANDOZZI L. + 1:49.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.071 13:51:33.408

2 2:23.459 13:53:56.867

3 2:20.380 13:56:17.247

4 2:21.356 13:58:38.603

5 2:19.461 14:00:58.064

6 2:22.095 14:03:20.159

7 2:20.068 14:05:40.227

8 2:21.799 14:08:02.026

 Po. 11 - # 296 PAGLIALUNGA D.+ 1:54.036
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.514 13:51:15.851

2 2:22.803 13:53:38.654

3 2:23.422 13:56:02.076

4 2:23.788 13:58:25.864

5 2:23.040 14:00:48.904

6 2:25.064 14:03:13.968

7 2:23.279 14:05:37.247

8 2:29.672 14:08:06.919

 Po. 12 - # 510 TUFO J. + 1:55.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.592 13:51:33.929

2 2:25.610 13:53:59.539

3 2:22.126 13:56:21.665

4 2:21.076 13:58:42.741

5 2:21.747 14:01:04.488

6 2:21.837 14:03:26.325

7 2:21.412 14:05:47.737

8 2:20.635 14:08:08.372

 Po. 13 - # 116 ONORI T. + 1:57.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.969 13:51:45.306

2 2:21.152 13:54:06.458

3 2:23.439 13:56:29.897

4 2:19.043 13:58:48.940

5 2:21.764 14:01:10.704

6 2:20.013 14:03:30.717

7 2:19.082 14:05:49.799

8 2:20.730 14:08:10.529

 Po. 14 - # 128 PERSI A. + 1:58.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.769 13:51:26.106

2 2:22.259 13:53:48.365

3 2:21.513 13:56:09.878

4 2:22.596 13:58:32.474

5 2:23.281 14:00:55.755

6 2:25.947 14:03:21.702

7 2:21.708 14:05:43.410

8 2:27.860 14:08:11.270

 Po. 15 - # 129 GENNAIOLI N.+ 2:01.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.097 13:51:37.434

2 2:27.490 13:54:04.924

3 2:22.249 13:56:27.173

4 2:20.436 13:58:47.609

5 2:19.089 14:01:06.698

6 2:20.444 14:03:27.142

7 2:21.207 14:05:48.349

8 2:25.843 14:08:14.192

 Po. 16 - # 29 VERNI A. + 2:04.762
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.170 13:51:40.507

2 2:25.060 13:54:05.567

3 2:25.113 13:56:30.680

4 2:20.453 13:58:51.133

5 2:21.352 14:01:12.485

6 2:21.658 14:03:34.143

7 2:21.593 14:05:55.736

8 2:21.909 14:08:17.645

Fastest lap: 2:07.175 
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 Po. 17 - # 190 MOZZONI M. + 2:09.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.271 13:51:35.608

2 2:28.513 13:54:04.121

3 2:30.267 13:56:34.388

4 2:20.934 13:58:55.322

5 2:20.852 14:01:16.174

6 2:21.342 14:03:37.516

7 2:21.319 14:05:58.835

8 2:23.739 14:08:22.574

 Po. 18 - # 340 STAGI A. + 2:39.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.133 13:51:30.470

2 2:22.028 13:53:52.498

3 2:23.130 13:56:15.628

4 2:21.757 13:58:37.385

5 2:25.454 14:01:02.839

6 2:20.819 14:03:23.658

7 2:31.334 14:05:54.992

8 2:57.749 14:08:52.741

 Po. 19 - # 7 PERINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.627 13:51:34.964

2 2:28.743 13:54:03.707

3 2:32.216 13:56:35.923

4 2:23.322 13:58:59.245

5 2:25.910 14:01:25.155

6 2:27.254 14:03:52.409

7 2:24.754 14:06:17.163

 Po. 20 - # 14 FOSCHI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.945 13:51:18.282

2 2:20.913 13:53:39.195

3 2:17.953 13:55:57.148

4 2:25.119 13:58:22.267

5 2:17.847 14:00:40.114

6 3:10.171 14:03:50.285

7 2:27.141 14:06:17.426

 Po. 21 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.502 13:51:36.839

2 2:30.929 13:54:07.768

3 2:29.520 13:56:37.288

4 2:27.445 13:59:04.733

5 2:26.709 14:01:31.442

6 2:26.714 14:03:58.156

7 2:25.698 14:06:23.854

 Po. 22 - # 13 PAOLUCCI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.592 13:51:17.929

2 2:19.654 13:53:37.583

3 2:18.456 13:55:56.039

4 2:17.936 13:58:13.975

5 2:19.255 14:00:33.230

6 3:33.982 14:04:07.212

7 2:22.389 14:06:29.601

 Po. 23 - # 600 BALDACCI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.097 13:51:39.434

2 2:30.093 13:54:09.527

3 2:43.671 13:56:53.198

4 2:26.092 13:59:19.290

5 2:24.012 14:01:43.302

6 2:25.849 14:04:09.151

7 2:21.390 14:06:30.541

 Po. 24 - # 823 TAMAGNINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.090 13:52:10.427

2 2:27.734 13:54:38.161

3 2:22.211 13:57:00.372

4 2:25.444 13:59:25.816

5 2:24.999 14:01:50.815

6 2:24.502 14:04:15.317

7 2:22.132 14:06:37.449

 Po. 25 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.626 13:51:32.963

2 2:30.116 13:54:03.079

3 2:33.646 13:56:36.725

4 2:37.079 13:59:13.804

5 2:36.713 14:01:50.517

6 2:40.136 14:04:30.653

7 2:39.441 14:07:10.094

 Po. 26 - # 109 PAPI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:21.198 13:53:06.535

2 2:31.518 13:55:38.053

3 2:23.810 13:58:01.863

4 2:26.885 14:00:28.748

5 2:26.690 14:02:55.438

6 2:26.377 14:05:21.815

7 2:27.636 14:07:49.451

 Po. 27 - # 718 GRILLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.768 13:51:47.105

2 2:40.350 13:54:27.455

3 2:43.836 13:57:11.291

4 2:45.950 13:59:57.241

5 2:46.241 14:02:43.482

6 2:46.660 14:05:30.142

7 2:45.365 14:08:15.507

 Po. 28 - # 61 BRUNI N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.270 13:51:43.607

2 2:34.385 13:54:17.992

3 2:34.272 13:56:52.264

4 2:33.234 13:59:25.498

5 5:03.702 14:04:29.200

6 2:36.015 14:07:05.215

 Po. 29 - # 477 MONDELCI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:46.424 13:52:36.400

2 2:52.080 13:55:28.480

3 2:54.482 13:58:22.962

4 2:56.047 14:01:19.009

5 3:00.790 14:04:19.799

6 2:59.882 14:07:19.681

 Po. 30 - # 210 PIERANTONI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.262 13:52:13.116

2 3:09.542 13:55:22.658

3 3:22.630 13:58:45.288

4 3:17.012 14:02:02.300

5 3:08.936 14:05:11.236

Fastest lap: 2:07.175 
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